STRICT OF

pe

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

Stephen Raslavich, Chief Judge
Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule
Friday, April 10, 2015

10:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER
Chad L. Hossler (Debtor)

15-10596-md

C

15-11402-amc

10:30 A.M.

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER
Earl H. Gerhart (Debtor)

15-11437-¢lf
15-11336-jkf

15-11437-elf
11:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

15-11035-amc
15-10577-amc

11:30 A.M.

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER
James M. Amor (Debtor)

15-11551-md:

C

15-11321-amc

15-11551-md:

C

Jeffrey S. Roberts (Debtor)
Wayne Lee Markley (Debtor) Represented By: Michael D. Hess

Chapter 13 Meeting Room
CHAPTER: 13

Represented By: Michael D. Hess

Larisa M Zifchak (Debtor) Represented By: Cynthia E. Reed

Represented By: Mitchell A. Sommers

Renee L. Burkey (Debtor) Represented By: Stephen Wade Parker
Vincent E. Burkey (Debtor) Represented By: Stephen Wade Parker
Nancy M. Gerhart (Debtor) Represented By: Mitchell A. Sommers

Represented By: Thomas W. Fleckenstein

Represented By: John A. Digiamberardino

Kathy Sue Wolgamuth (Debtor) Represented By: John A. Digiamberardino
Patricia E. Amor (Debtor) Represented By: John A. Digiamberardino

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

01/28/2015
02/27/2015

03/02/2015
02/26/2015
02/26/2015
03/02/2015

02/16/2015
01/28/2015

03/05/2015
02/26/2015
03/05/2015



